CDSS

Cones Detail

Plc

1. Novice Pony 91cm < 121cm
25 DOWLING Debbie

24 HARRINGTON Lisa
27 BEGG Jenny
26 MURPHY Heidi

A ODN -

2. Novice Pony 121cm < 149cm
1 28 BRENNAN Jenny

4. Novice Horse
1 30 SALIBA Maxine

- 29 FFROST Col

Level 3 CDE @ Witwood

Actual Penalty
Time Seconds

2:59.59 0
3:17.37 0
3:35.06 0
4:03.90 0
3:562.28 0
3:20.12 0

0

Final
Time

02:59.59
03:17.37
03:35.06
04:03.90

03:52.28

03:20.12

Final Results

Time

3.30
12.19
21.03
35.45

56.14

40.06
0.00

05-Nov-16 - 06-Nov-16
Witwood

Level 3

Penalties
Cones Course Drvoft Total

o W W W

6.30
15.19
24.03
35.45

o O o o

0 59.14

58.06
0 R

Page 1



